16
Date of

Receipt
1923

April

Description of Sample From

Tomb of
Tut.ankh.amen

Gold - various
Faience Rings on Cloth Pad
Libation vessel No 69
Cover of libation vessel 54 (00)
-do- 54 x
Faience vase No 25
-do- No3la
-do- No3lb
Faience ring
Necklace 21 u
Faience inlay on Box 44
Cement from inlay
Colours from Glove No 92¢g
Bronze Arrow Heads

Stone Inlay

Result of Analysis

Thickness varies from 0.01mm to 0.54mm
Cloth incrusted with crystals of common salt
Si02 or silicate, trace Na2CO3, little NaCl
SiOz2 or insoluble silicate

SiOz2 or insoluble silicate

See No 55

See No 63

See No 56

Cl present on incrustation

Cl present on incrustation

Blue has darkened + become almost black
Resin

In holes where pattern has been coloured green
Slight corrosion only.

Is translucent fibrous calcite

Reference
W.B. Arch 1/11
W. B. Arch 1/14
WB Arch 1/16
WB Arch 1/16

WB Arch 1/16

W.B. Arch 1/18
W.B. Arch 1/19
W. B. Arch 1/19
W. B. Arch 1/21
WB Arch 1/22
WB Arch 1/23

W. B. Arch 1/24

17
No
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126



