16 Date of					17
Receipt	Description of Sample	<u>From</u>	Result of Analysis	Reference	No
1923 April	Gold - various	Tomb of	Thickness varies from 0.01mm to 0.54mm	W. B. Arch 1/11	112
"	Faience Rings on Cloth Pad	Tut.ankh.amen	Cloth incrusted with crystals of common salt	W. B. Arch 1/14	113
"	Libation vessel No 69		SiO <sub>2</sub> or silicate, trace Na <sub>2</sub> CO <sub>3</sub> , little NaCl	WB Arch 1/16	114
"	Cover of libation vessel 54 (oo)		SiO <sub>2</sub> or insoluble silicate	WB Arch 1/16	115
"	-do- 54 x		SiO <sub>2</sub> or insoluble silicate	WB Arch 1/16	116
"	Faience vase No 25		See No 55		117
"	-do- No 31a		See No 63		118
"	-do- No 31b		See No 56		119
"	Faience ring		Cl present on incrustation	W. B. Arch 1/18	120
"	Necklace 21 u		Cl present on incrustation	W. B. Arch 1/19	121
"	Faience inlay on Box 44		Blue has darkened + become almost black	W. B. Arch 1/19	122
"	Cement from inlay		Resin	W. B. Arch 1/21	123
"	Colours from Glove No 92g		In holes where pattern has been coloured green	WB Arch 1/22	124
"	Bronze Arrow Heads		Slight corrosion only.	WB Arch 1/23	125
11	Stone Inlay		Is translucent fibrous calcite	W. B. Arch 1/24	126